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＜男子種目別＞ 

スティック 

D（構成） E（実施） 減点 決定点

1位 17 大村　光星 花園大学 4 9.150 9.050 0.00 18.200

2位 20 尾上　達哉 花園大学 3 9.125 9.025 0.00 18.150

3位 5 森谷　祐夢 国士舘大学 2 9.300 8.800 0.00 18.100

4位 23 向山　蒼斗 国士舘大学 4 9.200 8.875 0.00 18.075

5位 34 遠藤　那央斗 青森大学 3 9.000 8.725 0.00 17.725

6位 36 東本　侑也 同志社大学 2 9.150 8.350 0.00 17.500

7位 43 織田　一明 国士舘大学 4 8.800 8.650 0.00 17.450

8位 14 岩渕　緒久斗 青森大学 3 8.750 8.425 0.10 17.075

9位 42 海谷　燎摩 福岡大学 2 8.650 8.525 0.20 16.975

10位 12 岡本　瑠斗 国士舘大学 2 8.700 8.200 0.00 16.900

10位 33 大西　竣介 国士舘大学 3 8.650 8.250 0.00 16.900

12位 28 石牟禮　華月 青森大学 4 8.550 8.325 0.00 16.875

13位 16 森園　颯太 青森大学 3 8.550 8.150 0.00 16.700

14位 7 田窪　莉久 青森大学 3 8.700 8.025 0.10 16.625

15位 38 吉村　航也 花園大学 4 8.650 7.950 0.05 16.550

16位 8 原田　知輝 青森大学 3 8.150 8.150 0.00 16.300

17位 41 野村　壮吾 国士舘大学 1 8.550 7.675 0.00 16.225

18位 30 吉留　大雅 国士舘大学 4 8.250 7.650 0.00 15.900

19位 35 田中　眞奈仁 福岡大学 3 8.350 7.400 0.00 15.750

20位 3 鈴木　孝之輔 青森大学 2 8.400 7.300 0.00 15.700

21位 21 宮崎　桂一 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 7.950 7.625 0.00 15.575

22位 22 村地　廉人 朝日大学 2 8.050 7.450 0.00 15.500

23位 40 森外　翔晏 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 8.250 7.100 0.00 15.350

24位 19 萩原　龍 中京大学 4 7.700 7.450 0.20 14.950

24位 31 森　輝月 朝日大学 1 8.000 6.950 0.00 14.950

26位 26 深谷　康太 福岡大学 4 7.775 6.850 0.00 14.625

27位 37 大塚　幸市郎 国士舘大学 2 8.675 7.750 2.00 14.425

28位 32 柘植　智友 朝日大学 1 7.700 6.600 0.05 14.250

29位 25 國吉　悠希 花園大学 3 7.550 6.650 0.20 14.000

30位 9 堀　陽向 中京大学 3 7.200 6.750 0.00 13.950

31位 24 岡本　雄一郎 花園大学 3 6.950 6.450 0.00 13.400

32位 2 河瀬　貴哉 中京大学 4 6.600 6.500 0.00 13.100

33位 1 髙橋　快季 朝日大学 3 6.500 6.450 0.00 12.950

34位 4 藤井　祥己 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 3 6.550 5.150 0.00 11.700

35位 11 小野寺　琢磨 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 5.750 5.300 0.00 11.050

36位 6 福島　大雅 同志社大学 1 5.900 5.100 0.00 11.000

37位 27 荒木　崚 朝日大学 1 5.750 4.850 0.00 10.600

38位 13 山崎　斗士己 花園大学 2 5.000 4.600 0.20 9.400

39位 15 山崎　礼人 同志社大学 4 4.450 4.650 0.00 9.100

40位 10 西川　そしあ 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 4.750 4.250 0.00 9.000

41位 18 井岡　大也 同志社大学 1 4.250 4.000 0.20 8.050

--- 29 中野　幸太郎 香川大学 1 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ 0.00 ｷｹﾝ

--- 39 三浦　聡太 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ 0.00 ｷｹﾝ

学年
スティック

順位 № 選手名 大学名

1 



 

                                                           

リング 

2 

D（構成） E（実施） 減点 決定点

1位 5 森谷　祐夢 国士舘大学 2 9.225 8.875 0.00 18.100

2位 20 尾上　達哉 花園大学 3 8.850 9.000 0.00 17.850

3位 34 遠藤　那央斗 青森大学 3 9.125 8.675 0.00 17.800

4位 23 向山　蒼斗 国士舘大学 4 9.100 8.650 0.00 17.750

5位 43 織田　一明 国士舘大学 4 8.950 8.775 0.00 17.725

6位 14 岩渕　緒久斗 青森大学 3 9.100 8.525 0.00 17.625

7位 36 東本　侑也 同志社大学 2 9.175 8.425 0.00 17.600

7位 7 田窪　莉久 青森大学 3 9.150 8.450 0.00 17.600

9位 17 大村　光星 花園大学 4 8.900 8.025 0.00 16.925

10位 42 海谷　燎摩 福岡大学 2 8.600 8.150 0.00 16.750

11位 33 大西　竣介 国士舘大学 3 8.525 8.100 0.00 16.625

12位 16 森園　颯太 青森大学 3 8.600 8.000 0.00 16.600

13位 41 野村　壮吾 国士舘大学 1 8.400 7.950 0.00 16.350

13位 12 岡本　瑠斗 国士舘大学 2 8.500 7.850 0.00 16.350

13位 28 石牟禮　華月 青森大学 4 8.350 8.000 0.00 16.350

13位 8 原田　知輝 青森大学 3 8.300 8.050 0.00 16.350

17位 3 鈴木　孝之輔 青森大学 2 8.600 7.600 0.00 16.200

18位 37 大塚　幸市郎 国士舘大学 2 8.500 7.525 0.00 16.025

19位 22 村地　廉人 朝日大学 2 8.250 7.700 0.00 15.950

20位 25 國吉　悠希 花園大学 3 8.400 7.450 0.00 15.850

21位 38 吉村　航也 花園大学 4 8.150 7.600 0.00 15.750

22位 31 森　輝月 朝日大学 1 8.150 7.400 0.00 15.550

23位 40 森外　翔晏 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 7.950 7.300 0.00 15.250

24位 35 田中　眞奈仁 福岡大学 3 7.950 7.250 0.15 15.050

25位 30 吉留　大雅 国士舘大学 4 7.900 7.100 0.20 14.800

26位 9 堀　陽向 中京大学 3 7.450 7.050 0.00 14.500

27位 32 柘植　智友 朝日大学 1 7.550 6.400 0.00 13.950

28位 21 宮崎　桂一 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 6.975 6.250 0.20 13.025

29位 4 藤井　祥己 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 3 6.550 5.550 0.00 12.100

30位 2 河瀬　貴哉 中京大学 4 6.200 5.850 0.00 12.050

31位 26 深谷　康太 福岡大学 4 6.800 5.400 0.20 12.000

32位 11 小野寺　琢磨 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 5.600 5.900 0.00 11.500

33位 24 岡本　雄一郎 花園大学 3 5.650 5.600 0.00 11.250

34位 19 萩原　龍 中京大学 4 4.800 6.350 0.20 10.950

35位 27 荒木　崚 朝日大学 1 5.300 5.200 0.00 10.500

36位 1 髙橋　快季 朝日大学 3 4.550 5.700 0.00 10.250

37位 13 山崎　斗士己 花園大学 2 5.000 4.700 0.10 9.600

38位 15 山崎　礼人 同志社大学 4 4.750 4.250 0.00 9.000

39位 10 西川　そしあ 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 4.500 4.150 0.10 8.550

40位 18 井岡　大也 同志社大学 1 3.900 3.800 0.00 7.700

41位 6 福島　大雅 同志社大学 1 4.100 3.750 0.30 7.550

--- 29 中野　幸太郎 香川大学 1 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ 0.00 ｷｹﾝ

--- 39 三浦　聡太 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ 0.00 ｷｹﾝ

学年
リング

順位 № 選手名 大学名



 

                                                           

ロープ 

3 

D（構成） E（実施） 減点 決定点

1位 17 大村　光星 花園大学 4 9.125 9.050 0.00 18.175

2位 36 東本　侑也 同志社大学 2 9.250 8.800 0.00 18.050

3位 34 遠藤　那央斗 青森大学 3 8.975 8.650 0.00 17.625

4位 14 岩渕　緒久斗 青森大学 3 8.900 8.650 0.00 17.550

5位 23 向山　蒼斗 国士舘大学 4 9.050 8.300 0.00 17.350

6位 20 尾上　達哉 花園大学 3 8.750 8.425 0.00 17.175

7位 16 森園　颯太 青森大学 3 8.700 8.325 0.00 17.025

8位 7 田窪　莉久 青森大学 3 8.800 8.250 0.05 17.000

9位 38 吉村　航也 花園大学 4 8.800 8.200 0.10 16.900

10位 42 海谷　燎摩 福岡大学 2 8.475 8.150 0.00 16.625

11位 43 織田　一明 国士舘大学 4 8.700 7.875 0.00 16.575

12位 5 森谷　祐夢 国士舘大学 2 8.600 7.925 0.00 16.525

13位 28 石牟禮　華月 青森大学 4 8.575 7.900 0.00 16.475

14位 12 岡本　瑠斗 国士舘大学 2 8.350 7.900 0.00 16.250

15位 22 村地　廉人 朝日大学 2 8.275 7.700 0.00 15.975

16位 30 吉留　大雅 国士舘大学 4 8.300 7.475 0.00 15.775

17位 8 原田　知輝 青森大学 3 8.050 7.650 0.00 15.700

18位 25 國吉　悠希 花園大学 3 8.200 7.400 0.00 15.600

19位 19 萩原　龍 中京大学 4 8.150 7.350 0.00 15.500

20位 41 野村　壮吾 国士舘大学 1 8.300 7.150 0.00 15.450

21位 3 鈴木　孝之輔 青森大学 2 8.200 7.050 0.00 15.250

22位 21 宮崎　桂一 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 7.900 7.300 0.00 15.200

23位 33 大西　竣介 国士舘大学 3 7.750 6.900 0.00 14.650

24位 32 柘植　智友 朝日大学 1 7.800 6.400 0.00 14.200

25位 31 森　輝月 朝日大学 1 7.750 6.300 0.10 13.950

26位 2 河瀬　貴哉 中京大学 4 7.150 6.500 0.00 13.650

27位 35 田中　眞奈仁 福岡大学 3 7.325 6.100 0.00 13.425

28位 37 大塚　幸市郎 国士舘大学 2 7.400 6.150 0.20 13.350

29位 26 深谷　康太 福岡大学 4 7.300 5.300 0.00 12.600

30位 24 岡本　雄一郎 花園大学 3 6.225 5.550 0.00 11.775

31位 9 堀　陽向 中京大学 3 6.800 4.700 0.00 11.500

32位 40 森外　翔晏 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 6.100 5.100 0.20 11.000

33位 4 藤井　祥己 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 3 6.050 4.650 0.00 10.700

34位 13 山崎　斗士己 花園大学 2 5.700 4.825 0.00 10.525

35位 27 荒木　崚 朝日大学 1 5.875 4.500 0.10 10.275

36位 1 髙橋　快季 朝日大学 3 6.450 3.700 0.00 10.150

37位 6 福島　大雅 同志社大学 1 5.050 4.600 0.05 9.600

38位 11 小野寺　琢磨 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 5.750 4.050 0.30 9.500

39位 10 西川　そしあ 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 5.000 4.200 0.00 9.200

40位 15 山崎　礼人 同志社大学 4 5.400 3.350 0.00 8.750

41位 18 井岡　大也 同志社大学 1 4.850 3.100 0.00 7.950

--- 29 中野　幸太郎 香川大学 1 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ 0.00 ｷｹﾝ

--- 39 三浦　聡太 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ 0.00 ｷｹﾝ

学年
ロープ

順位 № 選手名 大学名



 

                                                           

クラブ 

 

4 

D（構成） E（実施） 減点 決定点

1位 17 大村　光星 花園大学 4 9.325 9.075 0.00 18.400

2位 20 尾上　達哉 花園大学 3 9.125 9.200 0.00 18.325

3位 36 東本　侑也 同志社大学 2 9.400 8.825 0.00 18.225

4位 23 向山　蒼斗 国士舘大学 4 9.175 8.600 0.00 17.775

5位 5 森谷　祐夢 国士舘大学 2 8.900 8.825 0.00 17.725

5位 14 岩渕　緒久斗 青森大学 3 9.075 8.650 0.00 17.725

7位 43 織田　一明 国士舘大学 4 8.900 8.625 0.00 17.525

8位 7 田窪　莉久 青森大学 3 8.800 8.550 0.05 17.300

9位 16 森園　颯太 青森大学 3 8.750 8.325 0.00 17.075

10位 42 海谷　燎摩 福岡大学 2 8.700 8.225 0.00 16.925

11位 38 吉村　航也 花園大学 4 8.800 8.100 0.05 16.850

12位 8 原田　知輝 青森大学 3 8.250 8.450 0.00 16.700

13位 22 村地　廉人 朝日大学 2 8.500 7.950 0.00 16.450

13位 30 吉留　大雅 国士舘大学 4 8.500 7.950 0.00 16.450

15位 34 遠藤　那央斗 青森大学 3 8.650 7.600 0.00 16.250

16位 41 野村　壮吾 国士舘大学 1 8.400 7.650 0.10 15.950

16位 28 石牟禮　華月 青森大学 4 8.300 7.650 0.00 15.950

18位 31 森　輝月 朝日大学 1 8.400 7.400 0.00 15.800

19位 3 鈴木　孝之輔 青森大学 2 8.400 7.300 0.00 15.700

20位 33 大西　竣介 国士舘大学 3 8.150 7.075 0.00 15.225

21位 25 國吉　悠希 花園大学 3 8.025 7.150 0.00 15.175

22位 37 大塚　幸市郎 国士舘大学 2 8.150 7.100 0.10 15.150

23位 32 柘植　智友 朝日大学 1 7.800 6.975 0.00 14.775

24位 35 田中　眞奈仁 福岡大学 3 7.950 6.700 0.00 14.650

25位 12 岡本　瑠斗 国士舘大学 2 8.000 6.450 0.20 14.250

26位 21 宮崎　桂一 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 7.575 6.800 0.20 14.175

27位 19 萩原　龍 中京大学 4 7.450 6.800 0.10 14.150

28位 40 森外　翔晏 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 7.650 6.400 0.10 13.950

29位 9 堀　陽向 中京大学 3 7.450 6.250 0.00 13.700

30位 1 髙橋　快季 朝日大学 3 7.150 6.475 0.00 13.625

31位 26 深谷　康太 福岡大学 4 7.250 6.300 0.00 13.550

32位 11 小野寺　琢磨 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 6.450 5.750 0.00 12.200

33位 2 河瀬　貴哉 中京大学 4 6.650 5.200 0.00 11.850

34位 6 福島　大雅 同志社大学 1 6.175 4.850 0.00 11.025

35位 13 山崎　斗士己 花園大学 2 5.300 4.925 0.00 10.225

36位 4 藤井　祥己 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 3 5.950 4.150 0.00 10.100

37位 24 岡本　雄一郎 花園大学 3 5.500 4.350 0.00 9.850

38位 27 荒木　崚 朝日大学 1 5.000 4.650 0.10 9.550

39位 15 山崎　礼人 同志社大学 4 4.950 4.250 0.20 9.000

40位 10 西川　そしあ 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 5.050 3.550 0.00 8.600

41位 18 井岡　大也 同志社大学 1 3.700 2.700 0.20 6.200

--- 29 中野　幸太郎 香川大学 1 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ 0.00 ｷｹﾝ

--- 39 三浦　聡太 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ 0.00 ｷｹﾝ

学年
クラブ

順位 № 選手名 大学名



 

                                                           

 

 

 

 

5 

得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位

1位 17 大村　光星 花園大学 4 18.200 1 16.925 9 18.175 1 18.400 1 71.700 ---

2位 20 尾上　達哉 花園大学 3 18.150 2 17.850 2 17.175 6 18.325 2 71.500 0.200

3位 36 東本　侑也 同志社大学 2 17.500 6 17.600 7 18.050 2 18.225 3 71.375 0.125

4位 23 向山　蒼斗 国士舘大学 4 18.075 4 17.750 4 17.350 5 17.775 4 70.950 0.425

5位 5 森谷　祐夢 国士舘大学 2 18.100 3 18.100 1 16.525 12 17.725 5 70.450 0.500

6位 14 岩渕　緒久斗 青森大学 3 17.075 8 17.625 6 17.550 4 17.725 5 69.975 0.475

7位 34 遠藤　那央斗 青森大学 3 17.725 5 17.800 3 17.625 3 16.250 15 69.400 0.575

8位 43 織田　一明 国士舘大学 4 17.450 7 17.725 5 16.575 11 17.525 7 69.275 0.125

9位 7 田窪　莉久 青森大学 3 16.625 14 17.600 7 17.000 8 17.300 8 68.525 0.750

10位 16 森園　颯太 青森大学 3 16.700 13 16.600 12 17.025 7 17.075 9 67.400 1.125

11位 42 海谷　燎摩 福岡大学 2 16.975 9 16.750 10 16.625 10 16.925 10 67.275 0.125

12位 38 吉村　航也 花園大学 4 16.550 15 15.750 21 16.900 9 16.850 11 66.050 1.225

13位 28 石牟禮　華月 青森大学 4 16.875 12 16.350 13 16.475 13 15.950 17 65.650 0.400

14位 8 原田　知輝 青森大学 3 16.300 16 16.350 13 15.700 17 16.700 12 65.050 0.600

15位 41 野村　壮吾 国士舘大学 1 16.225 17 16.350 13 15.450 20 15.950 16 63.975 1.075

16位 22 村地　廉人 朝日大学 2 15.500 22 15.950 19 15.975 15 16.450 13 63.875 0.100

17位 12 岡本　瑠斗 国士舘大学 2 16.900 10 16.350 13 16.250 14 14.250 25 63.750 0.125

18位 33 大西　竣介 国士舘大学 3 16.900 10 16.625 11 14.650 23 15.225 20 63.400 0.350

19位 30 吉留　大雅 国士舘大学 4 15.900 18 14.800 25 15.775 16 16.450 13 62.925 0.475

20位 3 鈴木　孝之輔 青森大学 2 15.700 20 16.200 17 15.250 21 15.700 19 62.850 0.075

21位 25 國吉　悠希 花園大学 3 14.000 29 15.850 20 15.600 18 15.175 21 60.625 2.225

22位 31 森　輝月 朝日大学 1 14.950 25 15.550 22 13.950 25 15.800 18 60.250 0.375

23位 37 大塚　幸市郎 国士舘大学 2 14.425 27 16.025 18 13.350 28 15.150 22 58.950 1.300

24位 35 田中　眞奈仁 福岡大学 3 15.750 19 15.050 24 13.425 27 14.650 24 58.875 0.075

25位 21 宮崎　桂一 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 15.575 21 13.025 28 15.200 22 14.175 26 57.975 0.900

26位 32 柘植　智友 朝日大学 1 14.250 28 13.950 27 14.200 24 14.775 23 57.175 0.800

27位 19 萩原　龍 中京大学 4 14.950 24 10.950 34 15.500 19 14.150 27 55.550 1.625

27位 40 森外　翔晏 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 15.350 23 15.250 23 11.000 32 13.950 28 55.550 0.000

29位 9 堀　陽向 中京大学 3 13.950 30 14.500 26 11.500 31 13.700 29 53.650 1.900

30位 26 深谷　康太 福岡大学 4 14.625 26 12.000 31 12.600 29 13.550 31 52.775 0.875

31位 2 河瀬　貴哉 中京大学 4 13.100 32 12.050 30 13.650 26 11.850 33 50.650 2.125

32位 1 髙橋　快季 朝日大学 3 12.950 33 10.250 36 10.150 36 13.625 30 46.975 3.675

33位 24 岡本　雄一郎 花園大学 3 13.400 31 11.250 33 11.775 30 9.850 37 46.275 0.700

34位 4 藤井　祥己 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 3 11.700 34 12.100 29 10.700 33 10.100 36 44.600 1.675

35位 11 小野寺　琢磨 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 11.050 35 11.500 32 9.500 38 12.200 32 44.250 0.350

36位 27 荒木　崚 朝日大学 1 10.600 37 10.500 35 10.275 35 9.550 38 40.925 3.325

37位 13 山崎　斗士己 花園大学 2 9.400 38 9.600 37 10.525 34 10.225 35 39.750 1.175

38位 6 福島　大雅 同志社大学 1 11.000 36 7.550 41 9.600 37 11.025 34 39.175 0.575

39位 15 山崎　礼人 同志社大学 4 9.100 39 9.000 38 8.750 40 9.000 39 35.850 3.325

40位 10 西川　そしあ 日本ウェルネススポーツ大学 1 9.000 40 8.550 39 9.200 39 8.600 40 35.350 0.500

41位 18 井岡　大也 同志社大学 1 8.050 41 7.700 40 7.950 41 6.200 41 29.900 5.450

-- 29 中野　幸太郎 香川大学 1 ｷｹﾝ --- ｷｹﾝ --- ｷｹﾝ --- ｷｹﾝ --- --- ---

-- 39 三浦　聡太 倉敷芸術科学大学 2 ｷｹﾝ --- ｷｹﾝ --- ｷｹﾝ --- ｷｹﾝ --- --- ---

スティック リング

＜男子個人総合＞

学年
クラブ

点差順位 合計
ロープ

№ 大学名選手名
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得点 順位

1 青森大学 18.500 1 18.500 ---

2 国士舘大学 17.200 2 17.200 1.300

3 青森大学NEO 16.650 3 16.650 0.550

4 花園大学 15.850 4 15.850 0.800

5 福岡大学 0.000 5 0.000 15.850

--- 倉敷芸術科学大学 ｷｹﾝ --- ｷｹﾝ ---

大学名
得点

点差合計順位



 

                                                           

＜女子種目別＞ 
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D（構成） A（芸術） E（実施） 減点 決定点

1位 40 喜田　純鈴 国士舘大学 4 14.300 8.200 8.250 0.00 30.750

2位 42 柴山　瑠莉子 日本女子体育大学 4 12.500 7.450 7.750 0.00 27.700

2位 4 松坂　玲奈 東京女子体育大学 4 13.400 7.550 6.750 0.00 27.700

4位 43 山井　柚奈 東京女子体育大学 2 13.000 6.550 7.200 0.00 26.750

5位 16 小西野乃花 国士舘大学 2 13.200 6.500 6.950 0.00 26.650

6位 49 鈴木　希歩 東京女子体育大学 1 12.000 6.800 7.000 0.00 25.800

7位 38 鈴木萌悠 東京女子体育大学 4 12.600 6.700 6.150 0.30 25.150

8位 29 岩永　茉莉亜 国士舘大学 2 11.700 6.650 6.450 0.00 24.800

9位 48 安藤　愛莉 日本女子体育大学 2 11.200 6.700 6.750 0.00 24.650

10位 23 井出口　真子 日本女子体育大学 4 10.600 6.700 7.150 0.00 24.450

11位 19 関　若菜 日本女子体育大学 4 11.200 6.050 6.700 0.00 23.950

12位 11 木部　真由莉 東京女子体育大学 4 10.400 6.250 7.050 0.00 23.700

13位 34 熊谷　咲乃 日本女子体育大学 4 11.100 6.150 6.250 0.00 23.500

13位 27 夏井　麻衣 日本体育大学 4 11.300 6.400 5.800 0.00 23.500

15位 14 渡邉　柚珠 国士舘大学 4 10.700 6.600 6.050 0.00 23.350

16位 22 松崎　菜々 日本体育大学 4 10.200 6.250 6.450 0.00 22.900

17位 46 上條　歩奈 日本女子体育大学 2 10.600 6.200 5.900 0.00 22.700

17位 33 長尾　日乃花 同志社大学 1 11.300 6.300 5.100 0.00 22.700

19位 2 花吉　美柚 関西学院聖和短期大学 1 10.000 6.800 5.700 0.00 22.500

20位 45 河野　杏 福岡大学 3 9.300 6.150 6.150 0.05 21.550

21位 37 宮岡　柚季 国士舘大学 3 10.900 5.700 4.850 0.00 21.450

22位 1 篠原　涼 日本体育大学 2 8.300 6.950 6.150 0.00 21.400

23位 7 浦田　ふたば 兵庫大学 1 8.900 5.800 6.000 0.00 20.700

23位 15 　津末　悠乃 日本体育大学 2 8.600 6.300 5.800 0.00 20.700

25位 36 山崎　舞 宮崎産業経営大学 4 8.600 6.150 5.900 0.00 20.650

26位 30 菊井　珠乃 梅花女子大学 1 9.300 5.900 5.350 0.00 20.550

27位 47 若松　芽育 宮崎産業経営大学 2 9.100 6.000 5.300 0.00 20.400

28位 12 渡邉　きらり 岡山ビジネスカレッジ 1 9.500 5.150 5.600 0.00 20.250

29位 17 朽木　ユリア 早稲田大学 2 8.700 5.600 5.650 0.00 19.950

30位 44 有村　瑠夏 宮崎産業経営大学 4 8.700 5.700 5.250 0.00 19.650

31位 10 川瀬　葵ら里 立教大学 2 8.200 5.750 5.500 0.00 19.450

32位 25 安原　詩織 同志社大学 2 8.700 5.200 5.450 0.00 19.350

33位 8 池上　優菜 武庫川女子大学 4 7.900 5.400 5.900 0.00 19.200

34位 41 有村　文里 宮崎産業経営大学 2 8.000 5.850 5.200 0.00 19.050

35位 31 鈴木　優南　 武庫川女子大学 2 9.200 5.100 4.700 0.00 19.000

36位 21 戸谷　百華 修文大学 4 8.100 5.350 5.400 0.00 18.850

37位 26 山口　琴可 武庫川女子大学 4 7.100 5.400 6.150 0.00 18.650

37位 24 鵜鷹　くるみ 東京女子体育大学 2 7.600 5.550 5.800 0.30 18.650

39位 18 上杉　永遠 北翔大学 3 8.200 5.450 4.950 0.00 18.600

40位 28 加藤　藍 花園大学 1 7.900 5.150 5.400 0.00 18.450

41位 13 大西　姫乃 武庫川女子大学 2 7.700 5.400 5.250 0.05 18.300

41位 20 小牧　彩乃 流通経済大学 4 8.000 5.150 5.150 0.00 18.300

43位 32 鎌田　一華 大阪樟蔭女子大学 2 7.000 5.300 5.300 0.00 17.600

44位 3 入佐　綺ララ 宮崎産業経営大学 1 7.600 5.100 4.500 0.00 17.200

45位 39 高崎　玲碧 熊本学園大学 2 7.900 4.800 4.450 0.90 16.250

46位 5 河口　栞奈 花園大学 3 6.000 4.950 5.100 0.00 16.050

47位 6 　喜納　小百妃 宮崎産業経営大学 1 6.200 5.100 4.400 0.00 15.700

48位 35 髙緑　真菜 中京大学 2 6.000 5.250 4.150 0.30 15.100

49位 50 青木　もも花 福岡大学 1 5.000 5.400 4.550 0.00 14.950

--- 9 齋藤　萌久 中京大学 2 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ

順位 № 選手名 大学名 学年
ボール



 

                                                           

フープ  
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D（構成） A（芸術） E（実施） 減点 決定点

1位 40 喜田　純鈴 国士舘大学 4 15.800 8.250 8.300 0.00 32.350

2位 4 松坂　玲奈 東京女子体育大学 4 14.700 7.650 7.050 0.00 29.400

3位 42 柴山　瑠莉子 日本女子体育大学 4 12.700 7.600 8.000 0.00 28.300

4位 16 小西野乃花 国士舘大学 2 12.300 7.100 6.950 0.00 26.350

5位 43 山井　柚奈 東京女子体育大学 2 12.500 6.850 6.250 0.00 25.600

6位 49 鈴木　希歩 東京女子体育大学 1 11.400 7.050 6.600 0.00 25.050

6位 29 岩永　茉莉亜 国士舘大学 2 12.200 6.500 6.350 0.00 25.050

8位 23 井出口　真子 日本女子体育大学 4 10.400 6.450 7.000 0.00 23.850

9位 19 関　若菜 日本女子体育大学 4 10.100 6.350 6.750 0.00 23.200

10位 24 鵜鷹　くるみ 東京女子体育大学 2 8.600 6.800 7.450 0.00 22.850

11位 11 木部　真由莉 東京女子体育大学 4 9.000 6.550 6.950 0.00 22.500

12位 37 宮岡　柚季 国士舘大学 3 10.200 6.250 5.300 0.00 21.750

13位 34 熊谷　咲乃 日本女子体育大学 4 8.800 6.300 6.450 0.00 21.550

14位 17 朽木　ユリア 早稲田大学 2 9.500 6.050 5.950 0.00 21.500

14位 2 花吉　美柚 関西学院聖和短期大学 1 10.500 6.200 4.800 0.00 21.500

16位 27 夏井　麻衣 日本体育大学 4 9.400 6.150 5.650 0.05 21.150

17位 46 上條　歩奈 日本女子体育大学 2 10.100 5.750 5.400 0.30 20.950

18位 48 安藤　愛莉 日本女子体育大学 2 8.700 6.500 6.000 0.30 20.900

19位 38 鈴木萌悠 東京女子体育大学 4 9.600 6.050 5.500 0.30 20.850

20位 7 浦田　ふたば 兵庫大学 1 8.700 5.950 6.150 0.00 20.800

21位 14 渡邉　柚珠 国士舘大学 4 9.400 6.500 4.750 0.00 20.650

22位 45 河野　杏 福岡大学 3 8.500 6.200 5.800 0.00 20.500

23位 22 松崎　菜々 日本体育大学 4 8.500 6.500 5.800 0.60 20.200

24位 1 篠原　涼 日本体育大学 2 7.200 6.500 6.150 0.00 19.850

24位 39 高崎　玲碧 熊本学園大学 2 8.400 5.700 5.750 0.00 19.850

26位 13 大西　姫乃 武庫川女子大学 2 8.300 6.200 5.250 0.00 19.750

27位 41 有村　文里 宮崎産業経営大学 2 8.600 5.800 5.200 0.00 19.600

28位 18 上杉　永遠 北翔大学 3 9.000 5.350 5.150 0.00 19.500

29位 33 長尾　日乃花 同志社大学 1 9.800 5.750 4.200 0.30 19.450

30位 31 鈴木　優南　 武庫川女子大学 2 8.700 4.850 5.450 0.00 19.000

31位 47 若松　芽育 宮崎産業経営大学 2 8.700 5.100 5.050 0.00 18.850

32位 20 小牧　彩乃 流通経済大学 4 8.100 5.400 5.300 0.00 18.800

33位 25 安原　詩織 同志社大学 2 8.200 5.600 4.900 0.00 18.700

34位 36 山崎　舞 宮崎産業経営大学 4 7.100 5.850 5.700 0.00 18.650

35位 12 渡邉　きらり 岡山ビジネスカレッジ 1 7.500 5.450 5.650 0.00 18.600

36位 10 川瀬　葵ら里 立教大学 2 9.100 5.550 3.900 0.00 18.550

37位 21 戸谷　百華 修文大学 4 6.800 6.050 5.650 0.00 18.500

38位 44 有村　瑠夏 宮崎産業経営大学 4 8.100 5.550 4.750 0.00 18.400

39位 8 池上　優菜 武庫川女子大学 4 5.900 5.900 5.750 0.00 17.550

40位 35 髙緑　真菜 中京大学 2 6.700 5.900 4.900 0.00 17.500

41位 3 入佐　綺ララ 宮崎産業経営大学 1 7.200 5.200 5.000 0.00 17.400

42位 28 加藤　藍 花園大学 1 6.500 5.400 5.450 0.00 17.350

43位 32 鎌田　一華 大阪樟蔭女子大学 2 6.800 5.200 5.000 0.00 17.000

44位 26 山口　琴可 武庫川女子大学 4 6.100 5.250 5.350 0.00 16.700

44位 15 　津末　悠乃 日本体育大学 2 6.400 6.050 4.300 0.05 16.700

46位 50 青木　もも花 福岡大学 1 5.700 5.650 5.300 0.00 16.650

47位 6 　喜納　小百妃 宮崎産業経営大学 1 6.600 5.200 4.750 0.00 16.550

48位 30 菊井　珠乃 梅花女子大学 1 7.300 5.000 4.150 0.00 16.450

49位 5 河口　栞奈 花園大学 3 6.700 4.550 4.750 0.00 16.000

--- 9 齋藤　萌久 中京大学 2 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ

順位 № 選手名 大学名 学年
フープ



 

                                                           

クラブ 
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D（構成） A（芸術） E（実施） 減点 決定点

1位 40 喜田　純鈴 国士舘大学 4 14.600 8.150 8.000 0.00 30.750

2位 4 松坂　玲奈 東京女子体育大学 4 12.700 7.400 6.150 0.00 26.250

3位 42 柴山　瑠莉子 日本女子体育大学 4 11.900 7.300 6.700 0.00 25.900

4位 19 関　若菜 日本女子体育大学 4 11.500 6.350 6.350 0.00 24.200

5位 43 山井　柚奈 東京女子体育大学 2 10.700 6.800 6.300 0.05 23.750

6位 23 井出口　真子 日本女子体育大学 4 10.100 6.650 6.600 0.00 23.350

7位 24 鵜鷹　くるみ 東京女子体育大学 2 10.000 6.350 6.950 0.00 23.300

8位 49 鈴木　希歩 東京女子体育大学 1 10.000 6.900 6.350 0.00 23.250

9位 22 松崎　菜々 日本体育大学 4 10.100 6.750 6.200 0.00 23.050

10位 46 上條　歩奈 日本女子体育大学 2 10.300 6.100 6.450 0.00 22.850

11位 29 岩永　茉莉亜 国士舘大学 2 10.800 6.050 5.900 0.00 22.750

11位 16 小西野乃花 国士舘大学 2 10.900 6.250 5.600 0.00 22.750

13位 14 渡邉　柚珠 国士舘大学 4 10.400 6.300 5.750 0.00 22.450

14位 38 鈴木萌悠 東京女子体育大学 4 9.900 6.600 5.800 0.00 22.300

15位 48 安藤　愛莉 日本女子体育大学 2 9.600 6.500 6.100 0.00 22.200

16位 34 熊谷　咲乃 日本女子体育大学 4 9.300 6.400 6.150 0.00 21.850

17位 2 花吉　美柚 関西学院聖和短期大学 1 8.800 6.150 5.750 0.00 20.700

18位 33 長尾　日乃花 同志社大学 1 10.200 5.750 4.500 0.05 20.400

19位 37 宮岡　柚季 国士舘大学 3 9.000 5.800 5.500 0.00 20.300

20位 39 高崎　玲碧 熊本学園大学 2 8.600 5.650 5.900 0.00 20.150

21位 11 木部　真由莉 東京女子体育大学 4 8.100 5.900 6.100 0.00 20.100

22位 21 戸谷　百華 修文大学 4 7.200 6.200 5.900 0.00 19.300

23位 17 朽木　ユリア 早稲田大学 2 8.600 5.350 5.200 0.00 19.150

24位 7 浦田　ふたば 兵庫大学 1 7.600 5.550 5.950 0.00 19.100

24位 13 大西　姫乃 武庫川女子大学 2 8.500 5.300 5.400 0.10 19.100

26位 36 山崎　舞 宮崎産業経営大学 4 6.900 5.950 6.050 0.00 18.900

27位 12 渡邉　きらり 岡山ビジネスカレッジ 1 8.200 5.250 5.400 0.00 18.850

28位 27 夏井　麻衣 日本体育大学 4 7.700 5.800 5.300 0.00 18.800

29位 1 篠原　涼 日本体育大学 2 6.400 6.450 5.950 0.05 18.750

30位 41 有村　文里 宮崎産業経営大学 2 8.100 5.300 5.100 0.00 18.500

31位 8 池上　優菜 武庫川女子大学 4 7.300 5.450 5.700 0.05 18.400

32位 3 入佐　綺ララ 宮崎産業経営大学 1 8.000 5.300 5.050 0.00 18.350

33位 47 若松　芽育 宮崎産業経営大学 2 7.500 5.800 4.900 0.00 18.200

34位 18 上杉　永遠 北翔大学 3 8.000 5.150 5.000 0.00 18.150

35位 5 河口　栞奈 花園大学 3 7.600 5.200 4.900 0.00 17.700

35位 31 鈴木　優南　 武庫川女子大学 2 7.900 5.000 4.800 0.00 17.700

37位 25 安原　詩織 同志社大学 2 7.200 5.200 4.600 0.00 17.000

38位 45 河野　杏 福岡大学 3 6.400 5.500 4.950 0.00 16.850

38位 15 　津末　悠乃 日本体育大学 2 7.300 5.650 3.900 0.00 16.850

40位 10 川瀬　葵ら里 立教大学 2 7.500 5.050 4.050 0.00 16.600

41位 26 山口　琴可 武庫川女子大学 4 5.600 5.050 5.850 0.00 16.500

42位 44 有村　瑠夏 宮崎産業経営大学 4 6.400 5.050 4.650 0.00 16.100

42位 20 小牧　彩乃 流通経済大学 4 7.200 5.100 3.800 0.00 16.100

44位 32 鎌田　一華 大阪樟蔭女子大学 2 6.900 4.650 4.050 0.00 15.600

45位 35 髙緑　真菜 中京大学 2 4.800 5.350 5.250 0.00 15.400

46位 30 菊井　珠乃 梅花女子大学 1 6.400 4.850 3.750 0.00 15.000

47位 28 加藤　藍 花園大学 1 6.000 4.600 3.950 0.00 14.550

48位 50 青木　もも花 福岡大学 1 4.300 5.000 3.850 0.00 13.150

49位 6 　喜納　小百妃 宮崎産業経営大学 1 4.200 4.900 3.250 0.00 12.350

--- 9 齋藤　萌久 中京大学 2 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ

順位 № 選手名 大学名 学年
クラブ



 

                                                           

リボン 
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D（構成） A（芸術） E（実施） 減点 決定点

1位 40 喜田　純鈴 国士舘大学 4 13.400 8.200 8.100 0.00 29.700

2位 4 松坂　玲奈 東京女子体育大学 4 12.900 7.600 6.800 0.00 27.300

3位 16 小西野乃花 国士舘大学 2 11.400 6.850 6.650 0.00 24.900

4位 43 山井　柚奈 東京女子体育大学 2 10.400 7.250 6.600 0.00 24.250

5位 49 鈴木　希歩 東京女子体育大学 1 9.900 7.200 6.950 0.00 24.050

5位 48 安藤　愛莉 日本女子体育大学 2 10.700 6.700 6.650 0.00 24.050

7位 42 柴山　瑠莉子 日本女子体育大学 4 9.700 6.950 6.750 0.00 23.400

8位 19 関　若菜 日本女子体育大学 4 10.000 6.600 6.750 0.00 23.350

9位 46 上條　歩奈 日本女子体育大学 2 10.600 6.400 6.300 0.00 23.300

10位 29 岩永　茉莉亜 国士舘大学 2 10.400 6.250 6.550 0.00 23.200

11位 33 長尾　日乃花 同志社大学 1 11.000 5.950 5.550 0.00 22.500

12位 37 宮岡　柚季 国士舘大学 3 9.900 6.300 6.150 0.00 22.350

13位 11 木部　真由莉 東京女子体育大学 4 9.300 6.200 6.650 0.05 22.100

14位 22 松崎　菜々 日本体育大学 4 9.000 6.750 6.200 0.00 21.950

15位 34 熊谷　咲乃 日本女子体育大学 4 9.000 6.250 6.600 0.00 21.850

16位 24 鵜鷹　くるみ 東京女子体育大学 2 8.300 6.000 6.550 0.00 20.850

16位 38 鈴木萌悠 東京女子体育大学 4 9.000 6.350 5.500 0.00 20.850

18位 14 渡邉　柚珠 国士舘大学 4 8.500 6.300 5.450 0.00 20.250

19位 7 浦田　ふたば 兵庫大学 1 9.300 5.500 5.350 0.00 20.150

20位 2 花吉　美柚 関西学院聖和短期大学 1 8.700 5.800 5.550 0.00 20.050

21位 15 　津末　悠乃 日本体育大学 2 7.700 6.400 5.900 0.00 20.000

22位 23 井出口　真子 日本女子体育大学 4 8.500 5.950 5.650 0.30 19.800

23位 27 夏井　麻衣 日本体育大学 4 7.400 6.500 5.850 0.00 19.750

23位 17 朽木　ユリア 早稲田大学 2 7.700 6.350 5.700 0.00 19.750

25位 39 高崎　玲碧 熊本学園大学 2 8.100 5.950 5.650 0.00 19.700

25位 10 川瀬　葵ら里 立教大学 2 8.500 5.600 5.600 0.00 19.700

27位 18 上杉　永遠 北翔大学 3 8.300 6.000 5.300 0.00 19.600

28位 12 渡邉　きらり 岡山ビジネスカレッジ 1 7.300 5.600 5.700 0.00 18.600

29位 21 戸谷　百華 修文大学 4 6.900 6.000 5.600 0.00 18.500

30位 1 篠原　涼 日本体育大学 2 5.800 6.800 5.650 0.00 18.250

31位 31 鈴木　優南　 武庫川女子大学 2 6.900 5.200 5.650 0.00 17.750

32位 13 大西　姫乃 武庫川女子大学 2 6.900 5.400 5.200 0.00 17.500

33位 28 加藤　藍 花園大学 1 7.100 5.100 5.150 0.05 17.300

34位 8 池上　優菜 武庫川女子大学 4 6.400 5.450 5.050 0.00 16.900

35位 26 山口　琴可 武庫川女子大学 4 5.900 5.350 5.600 0.00 16.850

36位 36 山崎　舞 宮崎産業経営大学 4 5.300 5.500 5.850 0.00 16.650

37位 41 有村　文里 宮崎産業経営大学 2 6.100 5.450 4.900 0.00 16.450

38位 20 小牧　彩乃 流通経済大学 4 6.100 5.200 4.750 0.00 16.050

39位 5 河口　栞奈 花園大学 3 6.700 4.650 4.550 0.00 15.900

40位 45 河野　杏 福岡大学 3 5.500 5.400 5.050 0.35 15.600

41位 35 髙緑　真菜 中京大学 2 5.800 5.750 4.000 0.00 15.550

42位 25 安原　詩織 同志社大学 2 5.200 5.350 4.950 0.00 15.500

43位 44 有村　瑠夏 宮崎産業経営大学 4 5.400 5.150 4.600 0.00 15.150

44位 3 入佐　綺ララ 宮崎産業経営大学 1 6.100 4.850 4.150 0.30 14.800

45位 47 若松　芽育 宮崎産業経営大学 2 5.300 5.200 3.900 0.00 14.400

46位 6 　喜納　小百妃 宮崎産業経営大学 1 5.200 5.100 4.100 0.30 14.100

47位 32 鎌田　一華 大阪樟蔭女子大学 2 4.900 5.150 3.550 0.00 13.600

48位 30 菊井　珠乃 梅花女子大学 1 4.600 4.650 4.300 0.00 13.550

49位 50 青木　もも花 福岡大学 1 4.500 4.900 3.850 0.30 12.950

--- 9 齋藤　萌久 中京大学 2 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ

順位 № 選手名 大学名 学年
リボン
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得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位

1位 40 喜田　純鈴 国士舘大学 4 32.350 1 30.750 1 30.750 1 29.700 1 123.550 ---

2位 4 松坂　玲奈 東京女子体育大学 4 29.400 2 27.700 2 26.250 2 27.300 2 110.650 12.900

3位 42 柴山　瑠莉子 日本女子体育大学 4 28.300 3 27.700 2 25.900 3 23.400 7 105.300 5.350

4位 16 小西野乃花 国士舘大学 2 26.350 4 26.650 5 22.750 11 24.900 3 100.650 4.650

5位 43 山井　柚奈 東京女子体育大学 2 25.600 5 26.750 4 23.750 5 24.250 4 100.350 0.300

6位 49 鈴木　希歩 東京女子体育大学 1 25.050 6 25.800 6 23.250 8 24.050 5 98.150 2.200

7位 29 岩永　茉莉亜 国士舘大学 2 25.050 6 24.800 8 22.750 11 23.200 10 95.800 2.350

8位 19 関　若菜 日本女子体育大学 4 23.200 9 23.950 11 24.200 4 23.350 8 94.700 1.100

9位 48 安藤　愛莉 日本女子体育大学 2 20.900 18 24.650 9 22.200 15 24.050 5 91.800 2.900

10位 23 井出口　真子 日本女子体育大学 4 23.850 8 24.450 10 23.350 6 19.800 22 91.450 0.350

11位 46 上條　歩奈 日本女子体育大学 2 20.950 17 22.700 17 22.850 10 23.300 9 89.800 1.650

12位 38 鈴木萌悠 東京女子体育大学 4 20.850 19 25.150 7 22.300 14 20.850 16 89.150 0.650

13位 34 熊谷　咲乃 日本女子体育大学 4 21.550 13 23.500 13 21.850 16 21.850 15 88.750 0.400

14位 11 木部　真由莉 東京女子体育大学 4 22.500 11 23.700 12 20.100 21 22.100 13 88.400 0.350

15位 22 松崎　菜々 日本体育大学 4 20.200 23 22.900 16 23.050 9 21.950 14 88.100 0.300

16位 14 渡邉　柚珠 国士舘大学 4 20.650 21 23.350 15 22.450 13 20.250 18 86.700 1.400

17位 37 宮岡　柚季 国士舘大学 3 21.750 12 21.450 21 20.300 19 22.350 12 85.850 0.850

18位 24 鵜鷹　くるみ 東京女子体育大学 2 22.850 10 18.650 37 23.300 7 20.850 16 85.650 0.200

19位 33 長尾　日乃花 同志社大学 1 19.450 29 22.700 17 20.400 18 22.500 11 85.050 0.600

20位 2 花吉　美柚 関西学院聖和短期大学 1 21.500 14 22.500 19 20.700 17 20.050 20 84.750 0.300

21位 27 夏井　麻衣 日本体育大学 4 21.150 16 23.500 13 18.800 28 19.750 23 83.200 1.550

22位 7 浦田　ふたば 兵庫大学 1 20.800 20 20.700 23 19.100 24 20.150 19 80.750 2.450

23位 17 朽木　ユリア 早稲田大学 2 21.500 14 19.950 29 19.150 23 19.750 23 80.350 0.400

24位 1 篠原　涼 日本体育大学 2 19.850 24 21.400 22 18.750 29 18.250 30 78.250 2.100

25位 12 渡邉　きらり 岡山ビジネスカレッジ 1 18.600 35 20.250 28 18.850 27 18.600 28 76.300 1.950

26位 39 高崎　玲碧 熊本学園大学 2 19.850 24 16.250 45 20.150 20 19.700 25 75.950 0.350

27位 18 上杉　永遠 北翔大学 3 19.500 28 18.600 39 18.150 34 19.600 27 75.850 0.100

28位 21 戸谷　百華 修文大学 4 18.500 37 18.850 36 19.300 22 18.500 29 75.150 0.700

29位 36 山崎　舞 宮崎産業経営大学 4 18.650 34 20.650 25 18.900 26 16.650 36 74.850 0.300

30位 13 大西　姫乃 武庫川女子大学 2 19.750 26 18.300 41 19.100 25 17.500 32 74.650 0.200

31位 45 河野　杏 福岡大学 3 20.500 22 21.550 20 16.850 38 15.600 40 74.500 0.150

フープ ボール

＜女子個人総合＞

学年
リボン

点差順位 合計
クラブ

№ 大学名選手名
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32位 10 川瀬　葵ら里 立教大学 2 18.550 36 19.450 31 16.600 40 19.700 25 74.300 0.200

33位 15 　津末　悠乃 日本体育大学 2 16.700 44 20.700 23 16.850 38 20.000 21 74.250 0.050

34位 41 有村　文里 宮崎産業経営大学 2 19.600 27 19.050 34 18.500 30 16.450 37 73.600 0.650

35位 31 鈴木　優南　 武庫川女子大学 2 19.000 30 19.000 35 17.700 35 17.750 31 73.450 0.150

36位 8 池上　優菜 武庫川女子大学 4 17.550 39 19.200 33 18.400 31 16.900 34 72.050 1.400

37位 47 若松　芽育 宮崎産業経営大学 2 18.850 31 20.400 27 18.200 33 14.400 45 71.850 0.200

38位 25 安原　詩織 同志社大学 2 18.700 33 19.350 32 17.000 37 15.500 42 70.550 1.300

39位 44 有村　瑠夏 宮崎産業経営大学 4 18.400 38 19.650 30 16.100 42 15.150 43 69.300 1.250

40位 20 小牧　彩乃 流通経済大学 4 18.800 32 18.300 41 16.100 42 16.050 38 69.250 0.050

41位 26 山口　琴可 武庫川女子大学 4 16.700 44 18.650 37 16.500 41 16.850 35 68.700 0.550

42位 3 入佐　綺ララ 宮崎産業経営大学 1 17.400 41 17.200 44 18.350 32 14.800 44 67.750 0.950

43位 28 加藤　藍 花園大学 1 17.350 42 18.450 40 14.550 47 17.300 33 67.650 0.100

44位 5 河口　栞奈 花園大学 3 16.000 49 16.050 46 17.700 35 15.900 39 65.650 2.000

45位 30 菊井　珠乃 梅花女子大学 1 16.450 48 20.550 26 15.000 46 13.550 48 65.550 0.100

46位 32 鎌田　一華 大阪樟蔭女子大学 2 17.000 43 17.600 43 15.600 44 13.600 47 63.800 1.750

47位 35 髙緑　真菜 中京大学 2 17.500 40 15.100 48 15.400 45 15.550 41 63.550 0.250

48位 6 　喜納　小百妃 宮崎産業経営大学 1 16.550 47 15.700 47 12.350 49 14.100 46 58.700 4.850

49位 50 青木　もも花 福岡大学 1 16.650 46 14.950 49 13.150 48 12.950 49 57.700 1.000

-- 9 齋藤　萌久 中京大学 2 ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ ｷｹﾝ --- ---



 

                                                           

＜女子団体種目別＞ 
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順位 大学名 D（構成） A（芸術） E（実施） 減点 得点

1 東京女子体育大学 12.200 7.400 5.550 0.00 25.150

2 日本女子体育大学 10.800 6.700 5.100 0.00 22.600

3 国士舘大学 10.500 6.900 5.150 0.00 22.550

4 立教大学 10.700 6.100 4.550 0.00 21.350

5 仙台大学 9.100 6.450 5.150 0.00 20.700

6 武庫川女子大学 9.100 6.350 4.650 0.60 19.500

7 花園大学 8.800 5.700 4.400 0.00 18.900

8 修文大学 6.500 5.400 4.050 0.00 15.950

9 日本体育大学 8.600 5.500 2.550 0.90 15.750

10 宮崎産業経営大学 7.000 4.900 3.800 0.00 15.700

11 活水女子大学 8.100 5.100 2.800 0.60 15.400

12 福岡大学 6.600 4.200 2.350 0.00 13.150

13 中京大学 6.300 4.000 1.850 0.65 11.500

ボール２・リボン３
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順位 大学名 D（構成） A（芸術） E（実施） 減点 得点

1 国士舘大学 13.800 7.700 7.200 0.00 28.700

2 東京女子体育大学 14.200 7.300 6.700 0.00 28.200

3 日本女子体育大学 13.200 6.750 4.600 0.35 24.200

4 武庫川女子大学 11.900 6.500 5.600 0.00 24.000

5 仙台大学 11.900 6.750 5.450 0.30 23.800

6 花園大学 11.100 6.550 5.250 0.00 22.900

7 日本体育大学 10.900 6.200 4.650 0.00 21.750

8 立教大学 11.000 6.000 4.150 0.60 20.550

9 宮崎産業経営大学 10.600 5.300 4.400 0.00 20.300

10 福岡大学 9.600 5.500 3.400 0.00 18.500

11 修文大学 9.500 5.150 3.650 0.30 18.000

12 中京大学 7.600 4.750 3.400 0.30 15.450

13 活水女子大学 8.500 5.050 2.400 0.60 15.350

フープ5
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得点 順位 得点 順位

1 東京女子体育大学 28.200 2 25.150 1 53.350 ---

2 国士舘大学 28.700 1 22.550 3 51.250 2.100

3 日本女子体育大学 24.200 3 22.600 2 46.800 4.450

4 仙台大学 23.800 5 20.700 5 44.500 2.300

5 武庫川女子大学 24.000 4 19.500 6 43.500 1.000

6 立教大学 20.550 8 21.350 4 41.900 1.600

7 花園大学 22.900 6 18.900 7 41.800 0.100

8 日本体育大学 21.750 7 15.750 9 37.500 4.300

9 宮崎産業経営大学 20.300 9 15.700 10 36.000 1.500

10 修文大学 18.000 11 15.950 8 33.950 2.050

11 福岡大学 18.500 10 13.150 12 31.650 2.300

12 活水女子大学 15.350 13 15.400 11 30.750 0.900

13 中京大学 15.450 12 11.500 13 26.950 3.800

＜女子団体総合＞

順位 大学名
ボール２・リボン３

点差合計
フープ5


